A.S.D. DREAMING DANCE
A.S.D. EUGALI DANCE

A.S.D. ALMA DANCE

A.s.d. Passo dopo passo

A.S.D. THE WORLD OF DANCE
A.s.d.New Club Dance Academy
ASD ALKYMIADANZA

ASD MUEVETE AMIGO

ASD NEW PASSION DANCE

ASD SERENA DANCE STUDIO
ASD STEP BY STEP

ASD Time to Dance

ASD R&B LATIN DANCE ACADEMY
CALOR LATINO

D.D. EMANUEL

Dail iazi Sportiva Dil

Dance Academy Vasto
Desiderio Danza ASD
Dirty Dancing Ortona A.S.D.
EVER GREEN TERAMO

IL DIAMANTE

IRODANCE ACADEMY

LA CRISALIDE

MARZIA NEW DANCE
NATURAL MOVING

New Dancenergy ASD
NEW ROYAL DANCE A.S.D.
NUMERO UNO ANTONY
ritmo latino new dance

SAID'A DANCE ASD

SENSAZIONE DI MOVIMENTO A.S.D.

SHARON DANCESCHOOL
SHOW DANCE CELANO
UNIVERSO ABRUZZO

Zeusdanzasport Associazione Sportiva Dilettan

Corropoli

Atri

Francavilla al Mare
Sant'Egidio alla Vibrata
L'Aquila

Corropoli

Paglieta

Spoltore

L'Aquila

L'Aquila

Silvi

Montorio al Vomano
Pescara

Teramo

Ortona

L'Aquila

Vasto

Guardiagrele

Ortona

Teramo

Teramo

Sant'Egidio alla Vibrata
Sant'Egidio alla Vibrata
Montorio al Vomano
Ortona

San Giovanni Teatino
Pescara

Sulmona

Francavilla al Mare
Loreto Aprutino
L'Aquila

San Giovanni Teatino
Celano

Chieti

Pratola Peligna

FIDESM ABRUZZO
elenco ASA aggiornato al 23/03/2025

VIALE ADRIATICO 55

VIA COLLE DELLA GIUSTIZIA N.08
Via Tommaso Bruni 29

Corso Matteotti 33

S.S5.17BIS, 23

viale Adriatico,68

V. PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII, 9

VIA VALLE D'AOSTA 9

VIA cirella SNC ZONA IND. LE SASSA
Via Antica Arischia, 229

Via Nazionale Adriatica Sud 189
Cda Vicenne, 31

via Ravenna n.81

VIA LUIGI BRIGIOTTI 24/A

C,DA ARIELLI 25

via Alfonso La Marmora, 7

Via Incoronata 94

Via Anello, 93

Via Arielli 4

V. ARNO SNC

VIA VINCENZO PILOTTI snc FRAZ COLLEATTERATO BASSO

Via Galileo galilei 3

V. RAFFAELLO, 119

V. SAN GIOVANNI, 1

C.DA VILLA TORRE SN

Via Sante 28

S.P. SAN SILVESTRO 236/1
V. DON BOSCO, 366

via adriatica sud 66¢

VIA S.MARIA IN PIANO, 83
V. G. SARAGAT, 110

VIA PIETRO NENNI, 220
V. PONTE MANCINO

Via Filippo Masci, 125/e

via trieste, 28
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asddreaming@gmail.com
nicolapisciella@hotmail.it
daniela3006@tiscali.it
Disilvestremasha@gmail.com
paganicadance@libero.it
ferrari.fedra@virgilio.it
tiziano.cericola@gmail.com
tacconellatania@gmail.com
newpassiondance@virgilio.it
federico.pennelli98@gmail.com
ivan.agnellini@gmail.com
Idpn5@hotmail.it
barbara.caravelli@gmail.com
scuoladiballocalorlatino@yahoo.it
ddemanuel00@gmail.com
dailydance@pec.it
hhpistello@yahoo.it
sincroabruzzo@libero.it
dirtydancingortona@gmail.com
verodima00@gmail.com
antonio.dilorenzol@yahoo.it
angelacaroli081@gmail.com
lacrisalide@aliceposta.it
marzia.minervinil980@gmail.com
natural.moving@live.it
babygresy@hotmail.it
newroyaldanceasd@gmail.com
angelovillanucci@gmail.com
simonedilisio84@gmail.com
samy.damico@gmail.com
roberta.iannarelli75@gmail.com
sharondanceschool@gmail.com
showdancecelano@hotmail.it
paladanzeteate@gmail.com

francescoiacobucci86@gmail.com

3408410745
858798875
3470088488
3494621674
3293528995
3.298.985.983
329/6133112
3332911859
3479621076
3406541173
392/8994746
3484487530
3284726155
327/3259500
3282270263
3480334596
3669838495
3486099788
330655717
0861/412597
3291938864
861841051
328/1417514
0861/592085
3888418106
3477712144
3286878925
0863/80283
3914909942
3288692240
340/2777971
3478120763
3404172567
338/2188817
864271400

3391412990 3391412990
3383020173
3470088488
3494621674
3939363117 3293528995
3.298.985.983
329/6133112
3332911859
3403654830 3479621076
3494630627
3928994746 3928994746
3484487530
3284726155
327/3259500
3662150720

3480334596

3486099788

329/0527124

3291938864
3293931033

338/4485094
333/4600515
3485213852 3838418106

3293434021

3486609768 348/6609768

3914909942

330314865 3288692240
340/2777971

3404172567
3772702626 338/2188817
3246906128



